
Attendance of Full Governing Body Meetings : 2021-2022 
 

Date 
 

Mrs D Milford 
(Head Teacher) 

 

Mrs H 
Cornock 

(Vice Chair) 

Mrs M Ireland 
(Rev) 

(Co-opted) 
 

Mr Andy Lord 
(Co-opted) 

Mrs C Ulyatt 
(Chair) 

Mr E Johnson 
(Parent) 

Miss C Peart 
(Teacher) 

Mr C Toomer 
(Parent) 

 
Number of 
Meetings 
attended 

 
 

 
3/3 

 
1/3 

 
3/3 

 
1/3 

 
2/3 

 
1/2 

 

 
3/3 

 
3/3 

 

 

 


